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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section1

1 Exeter 41 7 85.4 1016 48804 1174 3304
2 Gov. Mifflin 34 14 70.8 984 47264 1233 3254
3 Wilson 19 29 39.6 884 42474 1042 2884
4 Reading 6 42 12.5 811 38962 1006 2837

Section2
1 Conrad Weiser 46 5 90.2 1029 52524 1186 3298
2 Hamburg 34 17 66.7 906 46253 1070 2880
3 Muhlenberg 27 24 52.9 903 46066 1008 2954
4 Twin Valley 23 28 45.1 935 47727 1138 3211
5 Daniel Boone 15 36 29.4 896 45556 1067 2928

Section3
1 Schuylkill Valley 33 18 64.7 931 47519 1079 3063
2 Wyomissing 28 23 54.9 909 46385 1047 2936
3 Oley Valley 17 34 33.3 898 45843 1032 2983
4 Berks Catholic 17 34 33.3 848 43278 976 2780
5 Antietam 11 40 21.6 847 43198 998 2872

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1233 Gov. Mifflin 1186 Conrad Weiser 1174 Exeter
Scratch Series 3304 Exeter 3298 Conrad Weiser 3254 Gov. Mifflin

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 33 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 290 Reese Gaenzle 289 Tommy Bucciaglia 289 Scott Dreisbach
289 Jack Celmer 289 Justin Mengel 289 Kyle Kachel

Scratch Series 827 Tim Kiedeisch 780 Barry Kline 764 Tommy Bucciaglia

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Exeter
Scott Schellhammer 7137 37 192
Stephen Wickert 4635 24 193
Tommy Bucciaglia 10378 48 216
Mike Kazmierczak 8718 42 207
Brandin Zechman 10104 48 210
Bobby Wike 7144 37 193
Andrew Harak 688 4 172

2 - Gov. Mifflin
Jon Gottschall 9043 46 196
Scott Dreisbach 9131 45 202
Tanner Delucia 6653 35 190
Austin Woodworth 8671 45 192
Mike Azzarello 9571 46 208
Garrett Foreman 2660 14 190
Josh Rowe 487 3 162
Zach Heister 696 4 174
Nick Cinesi 352 2 176

3 - Reading
Alec Taddei 4374 32 136
Steven Kercher 8341 45 185
Tyler Latshaw 6679 41 162
Kyle Nelson 3614 21 172
Alfredo Rodgriguez 8544 46 185
Robert Velazquez 4015 28 143
Victor Cotto 195 2 97
Anthony Tunnell 776 6 129
Dirk Hullinger 1202 8 150
Eric Guerrero 561 5 112
Jerome Dixon 661 6 110

4 - Wilson
Ryan Jacobs 6121 36 170
Billy Kleinspehn 2545 16 159
Isaiah Brown 8520 48 177
Reese Gaenzle 8804 48 183
Austin Chelius 9288 48 193
Tim Krall 6784 41 165
Dylan Dehart 412 3 137

5 - Conrad Weiser
Barry Kline 10668 48 222
Chris Dewald 5869 32 183
Chris Snyder 7721 41 188
Jack Celmer 10990 51 215
Nick Drobeck 10160 47 216
Kyle Drobeck 6619 33 200
Brady Harper 317 2 158
David Ocepek 180 1 180

6 - Daniel Boone
Alex Blood 9955 51 195
Josh Pflugler 6572 48 136
Jon Arndt 8309 50 166
Eric Prizer 9440 47 200
Austin Kerper 10278 51 201
Matt Szaiek 703 5 140
Ryan Morta 299 2 149
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Hamburg
Justin Mengel 9131 48 190
Nate Foster 8890 51 174
Rich East 8616 48 179
Jeff Miller 7716 45 171
Collin Geschwindt 9963 51 195
Dakota Koller 491 3 163
Connor Stern 1446 9 160

8 - Muhlenberg
Erik Schwambach 8053 49 164
Chase Einsla 9374 48 195
Nick Wummer 4112 25 164
Kyle Leibensperger 8988 48 187
Mike Bortz 10125 51 198
Tim Decker 367 3 122
Steve Goodwin 4872 30 162
Luke Gillar 175 1 175

9 - Twin Valley
Kyle Kachel 10045 51 196
Billy Kiscadden 6272 36 174
John Manidis 7702 41 187
Joe McCardle 7647 42 182
Joe Orr 9806 51 192
Allen Styer 6255 34 183

10 - Antietam
Jonah Bolonski 6492 46 141
Travis Bright 0 0 125
Chris Eppler 4958 37 134
Tim Kiedeisch 10599 51 207
Gage Okonski 11172 51 219
Colin Parke 0 0 125
Sean Rolland 3860 28 137
Gabe Trieb 5642 38 148
TJ Eisenhard 0 0 125
Brandon Reider 212 2 106
William Pfugfelder 149 1 149
Austin Shakespeare 114 1 114

11 - Berks Catholic
Kyle Rozycki 8885 51 174
Joey Hefferan 3692 24 153
Mike Knoll 7613 46 165
Vince Elia 9118 50 182
Dan Simmons 9223 51 180
Tucker Rush 565 4 141
Garrett Desmond 2760 19 145
Andrew Blaise 1422 10 142

12 - Oley Valley
Ryan Krall 9150 51 179
Jarrett Korn 8367 49 170
Landan Hartenstine 5135 33 155
Doug Schwindt 9819 51 192
Matt Hughes 10165 51 199
Alec Eppler 3207 20 160

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Edward Skorpinski 9753 51 191
Matthew Keller 8384 46 182
Scott Keller 8063 47 171
Jason McEwen 8786 48 183
Tyler Dautrich 10463 51 205
Brian Biszmaier 1294 7 184
Alex Hoffman 508 3 169
Derek Hueske 143 1 143
Luke Watkins 125 1 125

14 - Wyomissing
Sidney Bowen 7326 44 166
Talon Faust 9092 49 185
Richard Johnston 7693 41 187
Dan Weaver 9280 50 185
Nate Hertzog 9484 51 185
Billy Finneran 498 3 166
David Knauer 2898 16 181
Arizona Hedrick 114 1 114

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Barry Kline Conrad Weiser 10668 48 222
Gage Okonski Antietam 11172 51 219
Tommy Bucciaglia Exeter 10378 48 216
Nick Drobeck Conrad Weiser 10160 47 216
Jack Celmer Conrad Weiser 10990 51 215
Brandin Zechman Exeter 10104 48 210
Mike Azzarello Gov. Mifflin 9571 46 208
Tim Kiedeisch Antietam 10599 51 207
Mike Kazmierczak Exeter 8718 42 207
Tyler Dautrich Schuylkill Valley 10463 51 205
Scott Dreisbach Gov. Mifflin 9131 45 202
Austin Kerper Daniel Boone 10278 51 201
Eric Prizer Daniel Boone 9440 47 200
Kyle Drobeck Conrad Weiser 6619 33 200
Matt Hughes Oley Valley 10165 51 199
Mike Bortz Muhlenberg 10125 51 198
Kyle Kachel Twin Valley 10045 51 196
Jon Gottschall Gov. Mifflin 9043 46 196
Collin Geschwindt Hamburg 9963 51 195
Chase Einsla Muhlenberg 9374 48 195
Alex Blood Daniel Boone 9955 51 195
Austin Chelius Wilson 9288 48 193
Stephen Wickert Exeter 4635 24 193
Bobby Wike Exeter 7144 37 193
Scott Schellhammer Exeter 7137 37 192
Austin Woodworth Gov. Mifflin 8671 45 192

Doug Schwindt Oley Valley 9819 51 192
Joe Orr Twin Valley 9806 51 192
Edward Skorpinski Schuylkill Valley 9753 51 191
Justin Mengel Hamburg 9131 48 190
Tanner Delucia Gov. Mifflin 6653 35 190
Garrett Foreman Gov. Mifflin 2660 14 190
Chris Snyder Conrad Weiser 7721 41 188
John Manidis Twin Valley 7702 41 187
Richard Johnston Wyomissing 7693 41 187
Kyle Leibensperger Muhlenberg 8988 48 187
Nate Hertzog Wyomissing 9484 51 185
Alfredo Rodgriguez Reading 8544 46 185
Dan Weaver Wyomissing 9280 50 185
Talon Faust Wyomissing 9092 49 185
Steven Kercher Reading 8341 45 185
Brian Biszmaier Schuylkill Valley 1294 7 184
Allen Styer Twin Valley 6255 34 183
Reese Gaenzle Wilson 8804 48 183
Chris Dewald Conrad Weiser 5869 32 183
Jason McEwen Schuylkill Valley 8786 48 183
Vince Elia Berks Catholic 9118 50 182
Matthew Keller Schuylkill Valley 8384 46 182
Joe McCardle Twin Valley 7647 42 182
David Knauer Wyomissing 2898 16 181
Dan Simmons Berks Catholic 9223 51 180
David Ocepek Conrad Weiser 180 1 180
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Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Rich East Hamburg 8616 48 179
Ryan Krall Oley Valley 9150 51 179
Isaiah Brown Wilson 8520 48 177
Nick Cinesi Gov. Mifflin 352 2 176
Luke Gillar Muhlenberg 175 1 175
Nate Foster Hamburg 8890 51 174
Billy Kiscadden Twin Valley 6272 36 174
Kyle Rozycki Berks Catholic 8885 51 174
Zach Heister Gov. Mifflin 696 4 174
Kyle Nelson Reading 3614 21 172
Andrew Harak Exeter 688 4 172
Scott Keller Schuylkill Valley 8063 47 171
Jeff Miller Hamburg 7716 45 171
Jarrett Korn Oley Valley 8367 49 170
Ryan Jacobs Wilson 6121 36 170
Alex Hoffman Schuylkill Valley 508 3 169
Sidney Bowen Wyomissing 7326 44 166
Jon Arndt Daniel Boone 8309 50 166
Billy Finneran Wyomissing 498 3 166
Mike Knoll Berks Catholic 7613 46 165
Tim Krall Wilson 6784 41 165
Nick Wummer Muhlenberg 4112 25 164
Erik Schwambach Muhlenberg 8053 49 164
Dakota Koller Hamburg 491 3 163
Tyler Latshaw Reading 6679 41 162
Steve Goodwin Muhlenberg 4872 30 162
Josh Rowe Gov. Mifflin 487 3 162
Connor Stern Hamburg 1446 9 160
Alec Eppler Oley Valley 3207 20 160
Billy Kleinspehn Wilson 2545 16 159
Brady Harper Conrad Weiser 317 2 158

Landan Hartenstine Oley Valley 5135 33 155
Joey Hefferan Berks Catholic 3692 24 153
Dirk Hullinger Reading 1202 8 150
Ryan Morta Daniel Boone 299 2 149
William Pfugfelder Antietam 149 1 149
Gabe Trieb Antietam 5642 38 148
Garrett Desmond Berks Catholic 2760 19 145
Robert Velazquez Reading 4015 28 143
Derek Hueske Schuylkill Valley 143 1 143
Andrew Blaise Berks Catholic 1422 10 142
Tucker Rush Berks Catholic 565 4 141
Jonah Bolonski Antietam 6492 46 141
Matt Szaiek Daniel Boone 703 5 140
Sean Rolland Antietam 3860 28 137
Dylan Dehart Wilson 412 3 137
Josh Pflugler Daniel Boone 6572 48 136
Alec Taddei Reading 4374 32 136
Chris Eppler Antietam 4958 37 134
Anthony Tunnell Reading 776 6 129
Luke Watkins Schuylkill Valley 125 1 125
Tim Decker Muhlenberg 367 3 122
Arizona Hedrick Wyomissing 114 1 114
Austin Shakespeare Antietam 114 1 114
Eric Guerrero Reading 561 5 112
Jerome Dixon Reading 661 6 110
Brandon Reider Antietam 212 2 106
Victor Cotto Reading 195 2 97
TJ Eisenhard Antietam 0 0 125
Travis Bright Antietam 0 0 125
Colin Parke Antietam 0 0 125
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